Quillian Center

Never too late to think about holiday care while the kids are out of school. Quillian Center has
you covered! We offer holiday care for children ages 5 - 14 during Thanksgiving and Christmas.

Care begins at 8 AM - 6:30 PM except for November 27, Christmas Eve & New Year’'s Eve, care
will end at 3:00 PM on these days. Children will enjoy themed activities, games, crafts, field trips
and much more. Quillian Center will provide snacks throughout the day for the children and
parents will need to provide lunch for each day of care.

Drop In: $75 per day (maximum 2 days)

For additional questions, please contact Beverly Okosun at 713-458-4707 or
bokosun@quilliancenter.org.

Christmas Holiday

$215

Thanksgiving Break | Christmas Holiday

$200 $215

Per Week Per Week
Monday, Nov. 25 | 8 AM - 6:30 PM Monday, Dec. 23 | 8 AM - 6:30 PM

Per Week

Monday, Dec. 30 | 8 AM - 6:30 PM
Tuesday, Dec. 31| 8 AM - 3 PM
Closed News Years Day Jan. 1
Thursday, Jan.2| 8 AM - 6:30 PM
Friday, Jan. 3| 8 AM - 6:30 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 24| 8 AM - 6:30 PM
Closed Christmas Day Dec. 25
Thursday, Dec. 26 | 8 AM - 6:30 PM
Friday, Dec. 27| 8 AM - 6:30 PM

Tuesday, Nov. 26 | 8 AM - 6:30 PM
Wednesday, Nov. 27 | 8 AM - 3 PM
Thursday, Nov. 28 Closed

Friday, Nov. 29 Closed

SCAN QR CODE
FOR MORE INFO
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Register at quilliancenter.org/holiday-care



